Date

04/13/
10

04/16/
10

04/20/
10

04/29/
10

05/01/
10
05/06/
10

05/15/
10

05/22/
10

06/05/
10
06/10/
10

06/15/
10

Time

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

C

Games for Ty Agosta State Farm Agency, Tee Ball
Last Updated on June 03, 2024

Away Team

Ty Agosta State Farm
Agency

Valley National Bank

Ty Agosta State Farm
Agency

Ty Agosta State Farm
Agency

NJ Spine & Sports
Medicine

Reliable Quality
Construction

Rita's Fine Jewelry
Knights of Columbus
GJEM Otterstedt Agency
Ty Agosta State Farm

Agency

Ty Agosta State Farm
Agency

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Rita's Fine Jewelry

Ty Agosta State Farm
Agency

Knights of Columbus
GJEM Otterstedt Agency

Ty Agosta State Farm
Agency

Ty Agosta State Farm
Agency

Ty Agosta State Farm
Agency

Ty Agosta State Farm
Agency

Ty Agosta State Farm
Agency

NJ Spine & Sports

Medicine

Valley National Bank

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

0

0

9 TeamPages

t

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



